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Year 11 Campus Visit Day

Birmingham City University

Location: City Centre Campus
Contact No: SCL Team - 0121 331 6318

Programme

10.00

10.10

10.25

11.30

12.15

12.50

13:15

14.00

14.10

14.15

Arrive at City Centre Campus
Energizer: ‘Peoples Bingo’
Presentation & Activities:
e Anintroduction to Higher Education
¢ Investigating reasons for going to University

Workshop also to be included-
Activity: Higher Education Quiz

Tour of City Centre Campus by Student Ambassadors
(current students)

Lunch

Activity: Design your Career Pathway

Activity: Student Gameshow

Ambassadors Q&A session. Snowball style!

Reflection of Learning: ‘Your phone battery is dying, who
would you send one text to tell them what you have learnt
today?’

Depart



