

Year 11 Campus Visit Day Birmingham City University

Location: City Centre Campus Contact No: SCL Team - 0121 331 6318

Programme

10.00	Arrive at City Centre Campus
10.10	Energizer: 'Peoples Bingo'
10.25	 Presentation & Activities: An introduction to Higher Education Investigating reasons for going to University Workshop also to be included-Activity: Higher Education Quiz
11.30	Tour of City Centre Campus by Student Ambassadors (current students)
12.15	Lunch
12.50	Activity: Design your Career Pathway
13:15	Activity: Student Gameshow
14.00	Ambassadors Q&A session. Snowball style!
14.10	Reflection of Learning: 'Your phone battery is dying, who would you send one text to tell them what you have learnt today?'
14.15	Depart